

×

Create new list

List Name

List Privacy

List Icon

Cancel Submit

Pizza Max Cheese 4x6 CN Label 96/4.56oz



Rating: Not Rated Yet
[Ask a question about this product](#)

Description

Add to list

- [Wishlist Wishlist](#)

- Login to create your own lists

[Compare](#) [Remove](#) [View Compare](#)

Classification: Pies/Pastries/Pizzas/Quiches - Savoury (Frozen) - (10000248)

Dimensions (HxWxD): 10.38 x 12.88 x 17.38 Inches
Weight Gross / Net: 30.3 Pounds / 27.36 Pounds
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temp: -10°F to +10°F
Pallet Configuration: Ti: 8 Hi: 6
Serving Size: 1 piece
Servings Per Container: 96

Features and Benefits

Features: Traditional 4x6 school pizza provides 2 equivalent grains and 2 meat/meat alternates, 1/8 cup veg. Made with 51% Whole grain.

Preparation and Cooking: Baking - Note: Ovens will vary so please adjust time and temperature accordingly. Refrigerate or discard any unused portion. Convection oven: Bake at 375°F. Bake on parchment lined pan 12 to 17 minutes or until internal temperature reaches a minimum of 165°F. Conventional oven: Bake at 400°F. Bake on parchment lined pan 12 to 17 minutes or until internal temperature reaches a minimum of 165°F.

Serving Suggestions: Main menu entrée at schools.

Storage: Follow the Food code

Nutritionals and Ingredients

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 piece
Servings Per Container 96
Amount Per Serving

% Daily Value*

(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:**

** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the FDA.

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg
Potassium		3500mg	3500mg
Total Carbohydrate		300mg	375mg
Dietary Fiber		25mg	30mg

Calories per gram:

Fat 9·Carbohydrate 4·Protein 4

Representation of label. The actual nutritional label on the package may vary slightly.

Child Nutrition Label: Yes
Ingredients: Water, Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soy Flour, Tomato Paste (Not less than 31% NTSS), Oil (Soybean Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil With Citric Acid [Added As A Preservative]), Contains 2% or less of: Casein, Milk Protein Concentrate, Pizza Seasoning (Salt, Sugar, Spices, Dehydrated Onion, Guar and Xanthan Gum, Garlic Powder, Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid), Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Baking Powder (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Cornstarch, Monocalcium Phosphate, Calcium Sulfate), Dextrose, Modified Potato Starch, Soybean Oil, Dough Conditioner (Wheat Flour, Salt, Soy Oil, L. Cysteine, Ascorbic Acid, Enzyme) and/or Wheat Gluten, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Disodium Phosphate, Mozzarella Cheese Type Flavor (Cheese [Milk, Culture, Rennet, Salt], Milk Solids, Disodium Phosphate), Lactic Acid, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Nutrient Blend (Magnesium Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Calcium Pantothenate, Riboflavin And Vitamin B-12), Vitamin A Palmitate. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY and WHEAT.

Allergens and Diet

Allergens

Peanuts:

Tree nuts:

Eggs:

Milk:

Contains

Fish:

Molluscs:

Crustacean:

Soy:

Wheat:

Suitable for Diet

Organic:

Kosher:

Dietetic:

Gluten-Free:

Halal:

Vegan:

Vegetarian:

No Beef:

No Pork: